Wren, Denva

Christchurch

2018 South Island 3P WOMEN - 17 March 2018

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

TOTAL

92

94

92

95

373

99

99

100

99

397

83

88

86

90

347

1117 |




A GRADE
Hunt, Martin
Hunt, Janet
Lindsay, Jackie

B GRADE
Henshaw, Russell
Vincent, Sam
Shepherd, John
McCaw, Ray

C GRADE

Reeves, Murray
Gilchrist, Robbie
Garland, Malcolm

D GRADE
Grant, Shane
Chauval, John

Ackers-Chauval, Dawn

2018 Canterbury 50m Sweepstake - 17 March 2018

Manawatu
Manawatu
Manawatu

Christchurch
Canterbury
Southland
Christchurch

Waitaki
Oamaru
Waitaki

Waitaki
Marlborough
Marlborough

104.2
101.0
103.6

101.7
102.5

99.9
101.8

99.1
101.0
94.4

96.2
96.8
84.0

103.4
102.4
101.3

100.6
100.0
102.1
103.3

101.1
96.9
101.0

98.3
95.4
87.5

102.4
102.8
100.5

99.5
100.3
98.3
101.8

104.5
102.0
98.0

97.8
95.1
87.4

102.6
103.5
102.4

99.1
100.3
100.0

97.8

99.7
100.1
100.0

100.6
96.0
92.8

101.1
100.3
101.5

106.0
102.2
101.8

97.7

100.0
100.5
100.9

103.0
96.3
90.1

104.2
102.4
98.8

103.5
102.0
101.8

92.2

100.5
102.0
96.6

97.5
93.6
88.9

TOTAL
617.9
612.4
608.1

610.4
607.3
603.9
594.6

604.9
602.5
590.9

593.4
573.2
530.7

Whole
590
587
580

579
580
572
570

575
577
562

562
549
504

Inners
32
28
29

26
25
25
22

24
20
18

18



A GRADE
Wren, Denva
Hunt, Martin
Hunt, Janet
Keis, Daniel
Lindsay, Jackie

B GRADE

Vincent, Sam
Sherwin, Adrianne
McCaw, Ray
Henshaw, Russell
Shepherd, John

C GRADE
Gilchrist, Robbie
Reeves, Murray
Garland, Malcolm
Craig, Emily

D GRADE

Grant, Shane
Chauval, John
Whitcombe, Sam
Ackers-Chauval, Dawn

2018 South Island Open - 18 March 2018

Christchurch
Manawatu
Manawatu
Christchurch
Manawatu

Canterbury
Dunedin
Christchurch
Christchurch
Southland

Waitaki
Waitaki
Waitaki
Christchurch

Waitaki

Marlborough
Christchurch
Marlborough

104.8
101.1
100.8
104.0
100.5

100.0
98.2
98.6
98.0
98.1

99.0
98.7
98.3
96.4

95.6
96.0
98.6
80.4

103.2
103.6
104.2
102.7
100.8

103.3
98.5
99.4

101.4
97.1

101.9
101.8
98.4
96.2

97.5
94.4
95.0
89.9

101.4
103.3
104.3
102.9
101.3

103.4
101.4
101.4
100.1

94.1

100.5
97.4
98.7
97.8

98.9
92.7
91.3
95.3

104.2
102.1
101.9
101.5
102.1

103.2
100.2
98.2
97.6
94.0

98.9
95.7
98.0
97.4

99.4
97.0
96.3
95.3

102.9
104.2
102.9
102.2

99.1

101.1
97.1
100.6
95.2
98.8

99.3
99.6
98.0
96.3

98.5
98.6
89.3
95.0

104.6
105.0
101.7
100.4
103.0

101.3
102.1
99.0
98.3
102.2

99.7
100.8
97.0
92.4

95.7
92.0
95.3
88.5

TOTAL
621.1
619.3
615.8
613.7
606.8

612.3
597.5
597.2
590.6
584.3

599.3
594.0
588.4
576.5

585.6
570.7
565.8
544.4

Whole
594
589
588
585
580

583
569
572
565
557

571
566
561
550

560
544
541
520

Inners
35
34
30
31
23

32
23
16
14
13

20
23
18
11

13
10



Bill Drayton
Russell Henshaw
Ray McCaw

lan Pottinger
Murray Reeves
Ross McQueen
John Sheperd

Pat Hammond
Shane Grant
Adrianne Sherwin

2018 South Island Champs - BENCHREST : 17-18 March 2018

100.06
99.04
99.08
99.06
99.05
98.06
96.04

100.04
97.05
94.04

Benchrest Championship

100.06
98.07
99.07
97.06
96.04
98.08
96.03
95.04
96.04
94.03

99.08
100.07
98.08
98.07
100.05
99.03
99.06
96.02
94.02
92.01

97.05
98.05
97.06
99.07
97.03
96.05
99.07
99.04
97.04
93.03

TOTAL
396.25
395.23
393.29
393.26
392.17
391.22
390.20
390.14
384.15
373.11

100.10

99.07

Sweepstake

99.06

99.07

TOTAL

397.30
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