

2018 South Island 3P WOMEN - 17 March 2018

		Kneeling				Prone				Standing				TOTAL
Wren, Denva	Christchurch	92	94	92	95	99	99	100	99	83	88	86	90	
		373				397				347				1117

2018 Canterbury 50m Sweepstake - 17 March 2018

A GRADE								TOTAL	Whole	Inners
Hunt, Martin	Manawatu	104.2	103.4	102.4	102.6	101.1	104.2	617.9	590	32
Hunt, Janet	Manawatu	101.0	102.4	102.8	103.5	100.3	102.4	612.4	587	28
Lindsay, Jackie	Manawatu	103.6	101.3	100.5	102.4	101.5	98.8	608.1	580	29
B GRADE										
Henshaw, Russell	Christchurch	101.7	100.6	99.5	99.1	106.0	103.5	610.4	579	26
Vincent, Sam	Canterbury	102.5	100.0	100.3	100.3	102.2	102.0	607.3	580	25
Shepherd, John	Southland	99.9	102.1	98.3	100.0	101.8	101.8	603.9	572	25
McCaw, Ray	Christchurch	101.8	103.3	101.8	97.8	97.7	92.2	594.6	570	22
C GRADE										
Reeves, Murray	Waitaki	99.1	101.1	104.5	99.7	100.0	100.5	604.9	575	24
Gilchrist, Robbie	Oamaru	101.0	96.9	102.0	100.1	100.5	102.0	602.5	577	20
Garland, Malcolm	Waitaki	94.4	101.0	98.0	100.0	100.9	96.6	590.9	562	18
D GRADE										
Grant, Shane	Waitaki	96.2	98.3	97.8	100.6	103.0	97.5	593.4	562	18
Chauval, John	Marlborough	96.8	95.4	95.1	96.0	96.3	93.6	573.2	549	8
Ackers-Chauval, Dawn	Marlborough	84.0	87.5	87.4	92.8	90.1	88.9	530.7	504	7

2018 South Island Open - 18 March 2018

A GRADE

								TOTAL	Whole	Inners
Wren, Denva	Christchurch	104.8	103.2	101.4	104.2	102.9	104.6	621.1	594	35
Hunt, Martin	Manawatu	101.1	103.6	103.3	102.1	104.2	105.0	619.3	589	34
Hunt, Janet	Manawatu	100.8	104.2	104.3	101.9	102.9	101.7	615.8	588	30
Keis, Daniel	Christchurch	104.0	102.7	102.9	101.5	102.2	100.4	613.7	585	31
Lindsay, Jackie	Manawatu	100.5	100.8	101.3	102.1	99.1	103.0	606.8	580	23

B GRADE

Vincent, Sam	Canterbury	100.0	103.3	103.4	103.2	101.1	101.3	612.3	583	32
Sherwin, Adrienne	Dunedin	98.2	98.5	101.4	100.2	97.1	102.1	597.5	569	23
McCaw, Ray	Christchurch	98.6	99.4	101.4	98.2	100.6	99.0	597.2	572	16
Henshaw, Russell	Christchurch	98.0	101.4	100.1	97.6	95.2	98.3	590.6	565	14
Shepherd, John	Southland	98.1	97.1	94.1	94.0	98.8	102.2	584.3	557	13

C GRADE

Gilchrist, Robbie	Waitaki	99.0	101.9	100.5	98.9	99.3	99.7	599.3	571	20
Reeves, Murray	Waitaki	98.7	101.8	97.4	95.7	99.6	100.8	594.0	566	23
Garland, Malcolm	Waitaki	98.3	98.4	98.7	98.0	98.0	97.0	588.4	561	18
Craig, Emily	Christchurch	96.4	96.2	97.8	97.4	96.3	92.4	576.5	550	11

D GRADE

Grant, Shane	Waitaki	95.6	97.5	98.9	99.4	98.5	95.7	585.6	560	13
Chauval, John	Marlborough	96.0	94.4	92.7	97.0	98.6	92.0	570.7	544	10
Whitcombe, Sam	Christchurch	98.6	95.0	91.3	96.3	89.3	95.3	565.8	541	6
Ackers-Chauval, Dawn	Marlborough	80.4	89.9	95.3	95.3	95.0	88.5	544.4	520	6

2018 South Island Champs - BENCHREST : 17-18 March 2018

	Benchrest Championship					Sweepstake				TOTAL
					TOTAL					
Bill Drayton	100.06	100.06	99.08	97.05	396.25					
Russell Henshaw	99.04	98.07	100.07	98.05	395.23					
Ray McCaw	99.08	99.07	98.08	97.06	393.29					
Ian Pottinger	99.06	97.06	98.07	99.07	393.26	100.10	99.07	99.06	99.07	397.30
Murray Reeves	99.05	96.04	100.05	97.03	392.17					
Ross McQueen	98.06	98.08	99.03	96.05	391.22					
John Sheperd	96.04	96.03	99.06	99.07	390.20					
Pat Hammond	100.04	95.04	96.02	99.04	390.14					
Shane Grant	97.05	96.04	94.02	97.04	384.15					
Adrienne Sherwin	94.04	94.03	92.01	93.03	373.11					